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Line
Other Service Charges

1 Establishment (Regular Hours) per Rule R14-2-403D
2 Establishment (After Hours) per Rule R14-2-403D
3 Re-Establishment of Service per Rule R14-2~408D
4 Reconnection (Delinquent) per Rule R14-2-403D
5 Reconnection (After Hours) per Rule R14-2-403D
6 Meter Test (if correct) per Rule R14~2-408F
7 Meter Reread per Rule R14-2-408C (if correct)
8 NSF Check per Rule R14~2~409F
9 Deferred Payment, Per Month
10 Late Charge
11 Service Calls - Per Hour/After Hours(e)
12 Deposit Requirements
13 Moving Meter at Customer Requesdt
14 Damage to Meter
15 Meter and Service lines
16 Main Extension Tariff
17
18
19
20
21 [a] Minimum charge times number of full months off the system. per Rule R14-2-403(D).
22 [b] Greater of $5.00 or 1.5% of unpaid balance.
23 [c] Per ACC Rules R14-2~403(B) Residential - two times the average bill.
24 Commercial - two and one-half times the average bill.
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

IN ADDITION TO THE COLLECTION OF REGULAR RATES, EACH UTILITY MAY COLLECT FROM
ITS CUSTOMERS A PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF ANY PRIVILEGE, SALES OR USE
TAX. PER COMMISSION RULE 14-2-409D(5).

Bella Vista Water Company
Changes in Representative Rate Schedules

Test Year Ended March 31, 2009
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Present
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$
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NT $ 40.00
[c] [c]

Cost Cost
Cost Cost
see H~3, page 4
Cost Cost

30.00
45,00

[a]
30,00
45.00
30.00
15,00
15,00

, A
43

Proposed
Rates

$
$

30.00
45 . 00
[a l
30 .00
45 . 00
30.00
15.00
15.00
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Bella Vista Water Company
Test Year Ended March 31, 2009
Meter and Service Line Charges
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No.

1

2

3

Refundable Meter and Service Line Charges

4 Present
Meter
Install-
ation

Charge

Present
Service

Line
Charge

Total
Present
Charge

$ 350.00
350.00
400.00
50000
NT
675.00
NT

1,500.00
NT

1,500.00
NT

4,400.00
At Cost

Proposed
Service

Line
Charge

$ 385.00
385,00
435.00
470.00
630.00
630,00
805.00
845,00

1,170.00
1,230.00
1,730.00
1,770.00
At Cost

Proposed
Meter
Install-
ation

Charge
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
Al Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost

Total
Proposed
Charge*
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
A! Cost
At Cost
At Cost
Al Cost

5/8 X 3/4 Inch
3/4 Inch
1 Inch
I 1/2 irlch
2 Inch / Turbine
2 Inch / Compound
3 Inch / Turbine
3 Inch / Compound
4 Inch / Turbine
4 Inch / Compound
6 Inch / Turbine
6 Inch / Compound
8 Inch 8. Larger

* Plus actual road crossing costs.

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

N/T = No Tariff


